RACHEL KEARON

| PROFESSIONAL DANCER

| 07702886240| Email: contact@rachelkearon.com |

Eyes — Blue/green |Hair —Blonde |Height — 5 FT 5| — Dress size-Size 8| Shoe Size —4.5/5

Production Name

Pringles television/online advert

Tammy Mariah live at KOKO

Disney + ‘The ballad of renegade nell.

Manoto Tv ‘Morning show & comedy
Sketch show’.

Bbc Three ‘I like the way you move’.

Manoto Tv “The Thursday show”

Mark ronson DJ Event

Vegas show girl dinner show London

ITV this morning Show

Iconic jazz co show

e Jorja Smith

(concert sponsored by NIKE)

Mahiki Club Dinner Show

(L.M.R main stage) Idn Pride

UPRONT (company 68)
Show & Prove (company 68)
Dance overture

Music Videos

Role

Featured Dancer

Backing Dance.

Featured Dancer & singer

Featured Dancer &
Choreographer

Featured Dancer.

Backing Dancer

Featured Dancer

Featured Dancer.

Featured Dancer.

Featured Dancer

Supporting act Dancer

Resident Dancer

Backing Dancer

Featured Dancer
Featured Dancer
Featured Dancer

Year

2023.

2023

2022

2022

2021/22

2021

2021

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018/19

2018

2017
2017
2017/18

Choreographer/production

Smith & Jones Films

Paulette Minott

Disney/ lookout point productions

Lyndon Lloyd & Rachel kearon

Jerry Reeve/Lukas Mcfarlane/Kamilla
Zalewske/ Amy Tomlinson

Lyndon Lloyd

Lyndon Lloyd

Lyndon Lloyd

Christina Cooper

Dean Lee/ Kenrick Sandy/ Ricky Jinks

Cherelle Jay

Lauren Alexandra

Kimberley Collins

KaronLynn
Sisqo Gomez
John Graham/Shaun smith



Artist/Title Role Year Choreographer

e  ENTT music video Choreographer and Featured Dancer 2019. Rachel Kearon

e Rak-Su music video (Pyro Ting) Featured Dancer 2018 Jay Revel

e Dangerous music video Featured Dancer 2018 Lara McCabe

e SD-JEM music video (Love Thing)  Featured Dancer 2014 Martin J Pickering
e BETHY MUSIC (Just one touch) Choreographer and Featured Dancer 2022 Rachel Kearon

e Jay blame (To the moonlight) Choreographer and featured Dancer 2022 Rachel kearon

e Tehillah (Be Confident) Choreographer and featured Dancer 2023 Rachel Kearon
Teaching

Instructor/choreographer- At Your beat London- Location- Sylvia Young, Whitespace Leicester square, Castle Centre and pop fit.
Training

BA HONS Degree in Jazz Theatre Dance at London studio centre

Scholarship to millennium dance complex- Awarded by Shirlene Quigley

Company 68 (Sisco Gomez, Karon lynn, Kenrick Sandy, Kash Powell, Ricardo Gomez, Steven Pascua)

Sandbox Dance Company (Ashton Sands)

Special skills

e Hip Hop*,Commercial* ,Heels* Lyrical* Jazz ,Jazz Partnering,Contemporary ,Ballet ,Singing ,Acting



