RACHEL KEARON

| PROFESSIONAL DANCER |

| 07702886240|Email: contact@rachelkearon.com |

Eyes – Blue/green | Hair – Blonde | Height – 5 FT 5 | – Dress size-Size 8 | Shoe Size – 4.5/5

Production Name		Role	Year	Choreographer/production
•	Pringles television/online advert	Featured Dancer	2023.	Smith & Jones Films
•	Tammy Mariah live at KOKO	Backing Dance.	2023	Paulette Minott
•	Disney + 'The ballad of renegade nell.	Featured Dancer & singer	2022	Disney/ lookout point productions
•	Manoto Tv 'Morning show & comedy Sketch show'.	Featured Dancer & Choreographer	2022	Lyndon Lloyd & Rachel kearon
•	Bbc Three 'I like the way you move'.	Featured Dancer.	2021/22	Jerry Reeve/Lukas Mcfarlane/Kamilla Zalewske/ Amy Tomlinson
•	Manoto Tv "The Thursday show"	Backing Dancer	2021	Lyndon Lloyd
•	Mark ronson DJ Event	Featured Dancer	2021	Lyndon Lloyd
•	Vegas show girl dinner show London	Featured Dancer.	2019	Lyndon Lloyd
•	ITV this morning Show	Featured Dancer.	2019	Christina Cooper
•	Iconic jazz co show	Featured Dancer	2019	Dean Lee/ Kenrick Sandy/ Ricky Jinks
• J	orja Smith (concert sponsored by NIKE)	Supporting act Dancer	2018	Cherelle Jay
•	Mahiki Club Dinner Show	Resident Dancer	2018/19	Lauren Alexandra
•	(L.M.R main stage) Idn Pride	Backing Dancer	2018	Kimberley Collins
•	UPRONT (company 68) Show & Prove (company 68) Dance overture	Featured Dancer Featured Dancer Featured Dancer	2017 2017 2017/18	KaronLynn Sisqo Gomez John Graham/Shaun smith

Artist/Title	Role	Year	Choreographer
ENTT music video	Choreographer and Featured Dancer	2019.	Rachel Kearon
 Rak-Su music video (Pyro Ting) 	Featured Dancer	2018	Jay Revel
 Dangerous music video 	Featured Dancer	2018	Lara McCabe
 SD-JEM music video (Love Thing) 	Featured Dancer	2014	Martin J Pickering
 BETHY MUSIC (Just one touch) 	Choreographer and Featured Dancer	2022	Rachel Kearon
 Jay blame (To the moonlight) 	Choreographer and featured Dancer	2022	Rachel kearon
 Tehillah (Be Confident) 	Choreographer and featured Dancer	2023	Rachel Kearon

Teaching

Instructor/choreographer- At Your beat London- Location- Sylvia Young, Whitespace Leicester square, Castle Centre and pop fit.

Training

BA HONS Degree in Jazz Theatre Dance at London studio centre

Scholarship to millennium dance complex- Awarded by Shirlene Quigley

Company 68 (Sisco Gomez, Karon lynn, Kenrick Sandy, Kash Powell, Ricardo Gomez, Steven Pascua)

Sandbox Dance Company (Ashton Sands)

Special skills

• Hip Hop*, Commercial*, Heels* Lyrical* Jazz, Jazz Partnering, Contemporary, Ballet, Singing, Acting